GOODLUCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Note
Turnover 18
Cost of sales 19
Gross profit
Administrative expenses 20
Selling expenses
Other operating expenses 21
Profit from operations
Finance costs 22
Profit before taxation
Taxation 23
Profit after taxation
Earnings per share - basic and diluted 24

1,770,362,048
(1,742,977,543)

1,235,287,707
(1,210,732,911)

27,384,505

24,554,796

(20,813,093)
(28,800)

(450,489)

(17,487,740)
(51,200)
(649,940)

(21,292,382)

(18,188,880)

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.

WA

CHIEF EXECUTIVE

USRS

DIRECTOR

6,092,123 6,365,916
(13,788) (13,297)
6,078,335 6,352,619
(1,751,173) (1,755,971)
4,327,162 4,596,648
14.42 15.32
;1
%Kmm

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER




