## GOODLUCK INDUSTRIES LIMITED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

		2023	2022
	Note	<>	
Turnover	18	1,770,362,048	1,235,287,707
Cost of sales	19	(1,742,977,543)	(1,210,732,911)
Gross profit		27,384,505	24,554,796
Administrative expenses	20	(20,813,093)	(17,487,740)
Selling expenses		(28,800)	(51,200)
Other operating expenses	21	(450,489)	(649,940)
	_	(21,292,382)	(18,188,880)
Profit from operations		6,092,123	6,365,916
Finance costs	22	(13,788)	(13,297)
Profit before taxation	=	6,078,335	6,352,619
Taxation	23	(1,751,173)	(1,755,971)
Profit after taxation	-	4,327,162	4,596,648
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	24	14.42	15.32

The annexed notes form an integral part of these financial statements.

**CHIEF EXECUTIVE** 

DIRECTOR

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

Cyc C. Relmani